
To share

Sides

Dinner

Tapas

Goat cheese tomatoes salad

Pan seared scallops

halloumi steak

fountain pate 

cheddar cheese arancini

Humus falafel 

Chicken curry of the day

8oz sirloin steak

Pork fillet  medallions

The fountain

seafood& Mussel linguine pasta

Moroccan couscous

Black & blue

Lamb cutlets 

butterfly chicken

Dirty 

Halloumi cheese 

8oz ribeye steak

chef selection of five tapas

mixt salad, crouton  with beetroot
dressing & balsamic glaze

peas  puree, smoked  black pudding
compote

Served with chunky chips , garlic
mushrooms,  tomatoes and spiced fried
onion rings

Home make pate served with toasty
baguette and tomatoes chutney

served with  tomatoes salsa finished with
Parmesan crisp

humus with beetroot fallafel and
flatbread

A chef choice chicken curry with rice and
,garlic bread

Served with chunky chips , garlic
mushrooms, tomatoes and spiced fried
onion rings

with Forestier sauté new
potatoes, finish with creamy old
grain mustard sauce .

Chargrilled double 4oz beef burger
patty, emmental cheese, smoked bacon,
BBQ mayo sauce and fries

White wine creamy sauce , mixed seafood
& mussel finish with herbs .

French fries
Chunky chips
Spiced onion ring
Buttered garlic fine beans
Coleslaw

roasted vegetables , chickpeas , courgette,
carrot, red pepper, onion and a garlic
finish with coriander

Chargrilled double 4oz beef burger patty,
stilton cheese, smoked bacon, BBQ mayo
sauce and fries

served with creamy mash and the green,
red wine peppered garlic creamy sauce

Served with chunky chips , garlic
mushrooms, tomatoes and spiced fried
onion rings

Chargrilled triple 4oz beef burger patty,
Emmental cheese and  smoked bacon,
burger relish sauce and fries

Chargrilled halloumi cheese, mushroom, ,
BBQ mayo sauce and fries

Served with chunky chips , garlic
mushrooms, tomatoes ,and spiced fried
onion rings

£20

£8.95

£11.95

£22.95

£7.95

£6.95

£7.50

£15.00

£15.95

£21.00£16.95

£15.50

£22.00

£14.95£20.95

DINNER   MENU

starters

grilled

Our burgers

ALLERGY ADVICE - PLEASE INFORM STAFF IF YOU SUFFER FROM A FOOD ALLERGY (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS (VGN) SUITABLE FOR VEGANS | VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST (GF) SUITABLE FOR GLUTEN FREE | (GFO) 

The Fountain 
Hotel
Tuxford

Restaurant, Bar & accommodation

sauce pot
Peppercorn sauce 
Diane sauce
Blue cheese sauce

£3.00

£15

£17

£18

£15

£4

£4
£3.5
£3

All our burgers are served on a brioche bun with
tomato, gherkins, pickle red onion and coleslaw

£4

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(ve)

(ve)

(v)

(v)

(v)



DESSERT S  MENU

Brandy snap summer berry

raspberry cheese cake

Dark chocolate mousse

mixed berry with Chantilly cream and apple
sorbet

Burned meringue , raspberry coulis and raspberry sorbet

with white chocolate , roasted hazelnut and tuile

£8.50

£7.95

£9.95

Classic treacle tarte
served with clotted cream

£7.95

vanilla profiterole
serve with salted caramel toffee and biscuit

£8.00

The Fountain
Hotel
Tuxford

Restaurant, Bar & accommodation

ALLERGY ADVICE - PLEASE INFORM STAFF IF YOU SUFFER FROM A FOOD ALLERGY (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS (VGN) SUITABLE FOR VEGANS | VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST (GF) SUITABLE FOR GLUTEN FREE | (GFO)

international cheese board £12.00
6 different cheese ,grape, celery ,apple,
chutney and cheese biscuit or baguette

3 scoop of ice-cream or sorbet £4.00(gf)

(v)

(gf)



KIDS MENU

Starters

Main

Dessert

Drinks

Cucumber and carrot sticks with dip

Chicken nuggets

Brownie and icecream

Cordial flavour
choice of blackcurrant, orange,lime

Tomato soup

Sausage and mash

Ice-cream

J20
choice of apple and raspberry, apple and
mango or orange and passion fruit

fruit juice
choice of fresh orange or apple

Tomato and mozzarella salad

Pepperoni  pizza

£3.00

£6.50

£1.50

£4.00

£3.00

£8.00

£2.85

£3.00

£4.00

£7.00

£1.70

 S E R V E D  W I T H  C H I P S  A N D  B A K E D  B E A N S

 margarita £7.00

Cheese burger £7.00

£3.50

£3.50

Apple, orange juice £2.00

kids bakewell tart

Ice cream and
berries £5


